
Name Department E-mail

1 DeWeese, Josh Art josh.deweese@montana.edu; 

2 Miller, John Cell Biology/Ctr for Computational Biology jpm@cns.montana.edu;  

3 Stewart, Phil Center for Biofilm Engineering/Chem Engr phil_s@biofilm.montana.edu; 

4 Gannon, Paul Chemical and Biological Engineering pgannon@coe.montana.edu; 

5 Douglas, Trevor Chemistry/Ctr for Bio-Inspired Nanomaterials tdouglas@chemistry.montana.edu;

6 Austin, Graham College of Business caroline.austin@montana.edu;

7 Benham, Harry College of Business hbenham@montana.edu;

8 Black, Laura College of Business lblack@montana.edu;

9 Bratton, Virginia College of Business virginia.bratton@montana.edu; 

10 Raymond, Bruce College of Business braymond@montana.edu;

11 Bird, Elizabeth College of Educ, Health & Human Dev ebird@montana.edu; 

12 Erickson, Joanne College of Educ, Health & Human Dev jle@montana.edu; 

13 Lutz, Paula College of Letters & Science plutz@montana.edu;

14 Holkup, Patricia College of Nursing pholkup@montana.edu;

15 Kinion, Elizabeth College of Nursing ekinion@montana.edu; 

16 Kuntz, Sandra College of Nursing skuntz@montana.edu; 

17 Larsson, Laura College of Nursing llarsson@montana.edu; 

18 Mayer, Dale College of Nursing dmayer@montana.edu; 

19 Torma, Linda College of Nursing ltorma@montana.edu;

20 Williams, Donna College of Nursing dwilliams@montana.edu; 

21 Winters, Charlie College of Nursing winters@montana.edu
22 Whitlock, Cathy Earth Sciences/Inst of the Environment whitlock@montana.edu; 

23 Bangert, Art Education abangert@montana.edu;

24 Downey, Jayne Education jdowney@montana.edu;

25 Ruff, Bill Education wruff@montana.edu; 

26 Christopher, Suzanne Health & Human Development suzanne@montana.edu; 

27 Letiecq, Bethany Health & Human Development bletiecq@montana.edu;

28 Nelson, Mark Health & Human Development markn@montana.edu;

29 Tarabochia, Dawn Health & Human Development dawn.tarabochia@montana.edu;

30 Bandyopadhyay, Prasanta History & Philosophy psb@montana.edu;

31 Reidy, Michael History & Philosophy mreidy@montana.edu;

32 Waller, Sara History & Philosophy sara.waller@montana.edu;

33 Bertagnolli, Ann INBRE abertagnolli@montana.edu; 

34 Harmsen, Allen INBRE/Immunology & Infectious Diseases aharmsen@montana.edu; 

35 Sward, Sandy Office of Sponsored Programs ssward@montana.edu; 

36 Thurlow, Audrey Office of Sponsored Programs athurlow@montana.edu; 

37 Johnson, Jerry Political Science jdj@montana.edu; 

39 Parker, David Political Science dparker@montana.edu; 

40 Rushing, Sara Political Science srushing@montana.edu; 

41 Shanahan, Liz Political Science shanahan@montana.edu; 

42 Young, Linda Political Science lmyoung@montana.edu; 

43 Moe, Jeanne Project Archaeology jmoe@montana.edu; 

44 Singel, Dave Provost dsingel@chemistry.montana.edu;

45 Handley, Ian Psychology ihandley@montana.edu; 

46 Hutchison, Keith Psychology khutch@montana.edu; 

47 Olsen, Kathie Science Works kolsen@scienceworksdc.com;

48 Myers, Scott Sociology & Anthropology smyers@montana.edu;

49 Swinford, Steve Sociology & Anthropology swinford@montana.edu;

50 Monahan, Sue Sociology & Anthropology/Letters & Science smonahan@montana.edu;

51 Fuller, Carolyn Van Scoyoc Associates mailbox@vsadc.com; 

52 McCoy, Tom Vice President for Research tommccoy@montana.edu;

53 Ward, Nic Western Transportation Institute nward@coe.montana.edu;
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